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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B01



Ansicht allgemein 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 4
SCRUBTEC653B01

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 1 SOLUTION TANKUSE LINK

2 1 RECOVERY TANKUSE LINK

3 1 CHASSIS SYSTEMUSE LINK

4 1 WHEELS AND TRACTION 653BL-651BCL-661BLUSE LINK

5 1 WHEELS SYSTEM 653BUSE LINK

6 1 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 653BL-651BCL-661BLUSE LINK

7 1 HANDLE ASSEMBLY 652BUSE LINK

8 1 SOLUTION SYSTEMUSE LINK

9 1 SQUEEGEE SYSTEM 653B-653BL-651BCLUSE LINK

10 1 SQUEEGEE SYSTEM 661BLUSE LINK

11 1 BRUSH SYSTEM 653BUSE LINK

12 1 BRUSH SYSTEM 653BLUSE LINK

13 1 CYL. BRUSH SYSTEM 651BCLUSE LINK

14 1 BRUSH SYSTEM 661BLUSE LINK

15 1 CONTROL PANEL SYSTEMUSE LINK

16 1 ELECTRICAL COMPONENTS USE LINK

17 1 BATTERY CHARGERUSE LINK

18 1 CHEMICAL MIXING SYSTEMUSE LINK



Frischwassertank
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B02



Frischwassertank 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 6
SCRUBTEC653B02

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 19098033000 GASKET HANDLE BAR 5711140138

1 19098265000 BEFESTIGUNGSKIT 7319519676

2 1145 8479 000 GELENKKOPF 5711140023

3 1909 6493 000 SUPPORT PEDAL 5711140128

4 19098070000 BRAND ALTODECALS SCRUBTEC 661BL COM 7319519677

4 19098091000 BRAND Nilfisk-ALTODECALS SCRUB.651-653-661 5711140137

5 1909 6596 000 DICHTUNG 5711140129

6 1909 6597 000 DICHTUNG 5711140129

7 2909 6892 000 DICHTUNG L960 5711140131

8 19097630000 BEFESTIGUNGS-KIT 5711140134

9 1909 6874 000 SEIL 5711140130

10 1909 6649 000 BRACKET CONNECTOR SUPPORT 5711140129

12 1909 6534 000 SEILZUG F. ABSAUGLEISTE 5711140128

13 1909 6673 000 KAPPE, SCHWARZ 5711140129

15 1909 6521 000 FRISCHWASSERSCHLAUCH 5711140128

19 11464116000 HANDGRIFF 7319519677

20 2L08812457 KAPPE 5711140018

21 156264442 SCHLAUCHKUPPLUNG (F.AX300/400) 5711144037

37 1909 6236 000 ABDECKUNG, SCHWARZ 5711140126

38 19097012000 TANK SOLUTION 55 LT BLUE 5711140131

44 1909 6554 000 DECKEL MIT KETTE 5711140128

48 19097192000 WASSERFILTER 5711140133

49 19098329000 HINGES KIT 7319519677



SCHMUTZWASSERTANK
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B03



SCHMUTZWASSERTANK 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 8
SCRUBTEC653B03

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 1909 6876 000 FOR OLD TYPE CAGE SUP.FIXINGBEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140130

1 19097069000 SAUGSCHLAUCH, SCHWARZ 5711140132

2 19097068000 ABLAUFSCHLAUCH SCHWARZ 5711140132

3 19097654000 TANKDECKELKIT 5711140135

5 1L08239900 SCHELLE 5711140012

9 2L08812259 SCHWIMMERHALBSCHALEN 5711140017

10 1L08812373 BALL F.SCHWIMMER 5711140018

11 19097724000 INSTR.CODE 9097725000SCHWIMMER HALTER KIT 5711140135

14 2145 0543 000 PAßRING / CLAMP 14/32-52 5711140023

18 19097013000 SCHMUTZWASSERTANK 5711140131

19 19097014000 COVER TANK 55 LT BLUE 5711140131

20 233005124 SCREW M5X12 UNI7688 5711140065

21 1909 6901 000 DICHTUNG L 1640 5711140131

24 1909 6491 000 PANEL, SCHALLDÄMPFEND 5711140128

26 1909 6672 000 FILTER 5711140129

27 19098062000 VAKUUMMOTOR KIT 5711140139

30 1909 6051 000 ABDECKHAUBE F. MOTOR 5711140125

31 1909 6442 000 GERÄUSCHDÄMMUNG F. ANSAUGROHR 5711140128

37 1909 6877 000 MOTOR BEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140130

38 1909 5065 000 OPTION - TSB IT 2008-002ANTI-SCHAUM-ÜBERZUG F. BALLVENTIL 5711140120

22A 19096918000 DICHTUNG F. MOTOR 5711140131

22B 19098057000 DICHTUNG F. VACUUMMOTOR 5711140139

23A 1909 6490 000 DICHTUNG 5711140128

23B 19098056000 GASKET VACUUM MOTOR 5711140139

35A 2909 5371 000 KOHLEBÜRSTE 5711140122

35B 19098231000 CARBON BRUSH KIT 2PCS 5711140139

A�FOR OLD MOTOR 909 6802 000�
B�FOR NEW MOTOR 9098062000�



Chassis-System
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B04



Chassis-System 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 10
SCRUBTEC653B04

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 1909 6481 000 CHASSIS 55 LT 5711140128

2 1909 6486 000 HEBEL 5711140128

3 1145 6132 000 INSERT M5 5711140031

4 1909 6539 000 ANTIRUTSCH-BELAG 5711140128

5 1909 6540 000 BUCHSE 5711140128

6 1909 6487 000 PEDAL BRUSH LIFTING 5711140128

9 3909 6594 000 BUCHSE 5711140129

12 3145 0524 000 HUTMUTTER 4,8X2000 F. PS 333 5711140023

15 1909 6595 000 HALTER 5711140129

20 133006051 RING D12 5711140067

22 1909 6337 000 SCREW M5X12 UNI7687 5711140127

23 1909 6878 000 HARDWARE FIXING KIT 5711140130

24 1909 6900 000 OPTIONLENKROLLE 5711140131

18A 1909 6621 000 KNOB 5711140129

21A 133004010 SCHRAUBE 5711140062

24A 1909 6879 000 LENKROLLE 5711140130

24B 1909 6880 000 STÜTZRAD, HINTEN 5711140130

A�ONLY FOR SCRUBBER WITH DRIVE�
B�ONLY FOR SCRUBBER WITHOUT DRIVE�



Wheels with - without traction 
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B05



Wheels with - without traction 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 12
SCRUBTEC653B05

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 29097085000 WHEEL FRONT D.250 BLUE 5711140132

2 1909 6501 000 SHAFT WHEELS 5711140128

3 19098299000 HARDWARE WHEELS KIT 7319519676

4 2909 6502 000 SPACER 25X30X12.6 5711140128

5 29097026000 OPTIONRAD F. BA SERIE D.250 F. GRÖßERE BELASTUNG 5711140132

5 29097087000 WHEEL FRONT D.250 DRIVE 5711140132

6 2146 0769 000 KEIL 6X6X40 5711140033

7 2909 6506 000 U-SCHEIBE 5711140128

8 1909 6548 000 FAHRMOTOR M. GETRIEBE 200W/24V 5711140128

9 2145 5124 000 KOHLEBÜRSTE 5711140027

10 19098298000 HARDWARE DRIVE WHEELS KIT 7319519676



Handle assembly with - without traction
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B07



Handle assembly with - without traction 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 14
SCRUBTEC653B07

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 19097018000 SCRUBTEC 653 BL - 651 BCL - 661 BLHANDLE BAR DRIVE VERSION 5711140132

1 19097021000 SCRUBTEC 653 BHANDLE BAR 5711140132

2 19097152000 SCRUBTEC 653B - 653 BL - 651 BCL - 661 BLBUTTON BRUSH KIT 5711140132

2 19097153000 SCRUBTEC 653 BL - 651 BCL - 661 BLSWITCH REVERSE SPEED 5711140132

3 19097031000 SCRUBTEC 653 BL - 651 BCL - 661 BLPLATE POTENTIOMETER 5711140132

3 19097036000 SCRUBTEC 653 BHARNESS HANDLE BAR 5711140132

4 19097152000 SCRUBTEC 653B - 653 BL - 651 BCL - 661 BLBUTTON BRUSH KIT 5711140132

5 19098484000 SCRUBTEC 653 BL - 651 BCL - 661 BLDREHKNOPFKIT 7319519677

6 19097071000 SCRUBTEC 653 BL - 651 BCL - 661 BLDECAL TRACTION CONTROL 5711140132

7 19097035000 SCRUBTEC 653 BL - 651 BCL - 661 BLHARNESS HANDLE BAR 5711140132

8 19097043000 SCRUBTEC 653 BL - 651 BCL - 661 BLPOTENZIOMETER 5711140132

9 19098330000 HARDWARE HANDLE SYSTEM KIT 7319519677



FRISCHWASSERSYSTEM
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B09



FRISCHWASSERSYSTEM 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 16
SCRUBTEC653B09

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 19098777000 HOLDER RUBBER 90 GRAD.KIT 7319519678

2 19097028000 VALVE ELBOW 5711140132

3 1L08603893 FILTEREINSATZ+DICHTUNG 5711140016

4 19098301000 HARDWARE SOLUTION SYSTEM 7319519676

5 19097626000 WINKELVENTILKIT 5711140134

8 19097154000 FILTER COMPLETE KIT 5711140132

10 1909 6555 000 MAGNETVENTIL 24V 5711140128

11 19097115000 HOLDER RUBBER 1/2 FEMALE D.13 5711140132

12 19097171000 PIPES SOLENOID VALVE KIT 5711140132

13 19096916000 OPTIONSIEBEINSATZ FRISCHWASSERTANK 5711140131

14 1909 5286 000 DICHTUNG F. FRISCHWASSER- SCHLAUCH 5711140122



Squeegee system 653B-653BL-651BCL
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Squeegee system 653B-653BL-651BCL 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 18
SCRUBTEC653B10

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 1909 6860 000 INCLUDES POS. 25-26GUMMILEISTENKIT, STANDARD BA551 5715492037

0 19097548000 TSB IT 2007-031NYLONSCHEIBE 5711140134

1 1909 6494 000 HALTERUNG F. AUFNAHME ABSAUGLEISTE 5711140128

2 1909 6885 000 BEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140131

3 1909 6497 000 BOLZEN 5711140128

4 1909 6537 000 FEDER 5711140128

5 1909 6538 000 FEDER 5711140128

6 2909 6543 000 BOLZEN 5711140128

8 133005915 SCHEIBE 8 5711140067

9 2L08238300 SCHEIBE 25X3X15 POLYAMID 5711140012

10 333005607 MUTTER 5711140066

15 133005608 MUTTER 5711140066

17 233005758 SPLINT 5711140066

18 2909 6635 000 HALTEPLATTE 5711140129

19 1909 6052 000 HALTERUNG F. FEDER 5711140125

21 1L08604251 SCHEIBE  10,5  VZ 5711140016

23 1909 6045 000 AUFNAHME F. ABSAUGLEISTE BA551/611 5711140125

24 1909 6851 000 ABSAUGLEISTE 5715492037

25 1909 6483 000 GUMMILIPPE, VORN BA551 5715492037

26 1909 6484 000 SAUGLIPPE. HINTEN F. GEB. ABSAUGLEISTE BA531 5715492037

27 1909 6551 000 GRIFFSCHRAUBE 5711140128

30 19097637000 BEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140134

36 1909 6044 000 BEFESTIGUNG 5711140125

38 1909 6055 000 HALTEBAND F. GUMMILIPPE 5711140125

41 1909 6600 000 SCREW GRUB M8X30 UNI5929 SS 5711140129

46 1909 6882 000 BEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140130

47 2909 6883 000 RADKIT F. ABSAUGLEISTE 5711140131

48 2909 6884 000 ABWEISROLLE - KIT 5711140131

49 1909 6394 000 VERSCHLUß F. HALTELEISTE 5711140127



Squeegee system 661BL
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B11



Squeegee system 661BL 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 20
SCRUBTEC653B11

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 1909 6494 000 HALTERUNG F. AUFNAHME ABSAUGLEISTE 5711140128

2 19098527000 HARDWARE SQU. FIXING SUPPORT 7319519677

23 1909 6045 000 AUFNAHME F. ABSAUGLEISTE BA551/611 5711140125

24 1909 5372 000 ABSAUGLEISTE, KPL. 5715492037

25 1909 5629 000 OPTIONGUMMILIPPE, NICHT MARKIEREND F. BA600S/650S 5711140123

25 1L08603830 SAUGLIPPE, VORN F. BA 610/600S/650S 5715492036

26 1L08603832 SAUGLIPPE, HINTEN F. BA 610/600S/650S 5715492036

30 19097637000 BEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140134

36 1909 5294 000 ABSAUGDÜSENKÖRPER 5711140122

38 1L08603831 BEFESTIGUNGSSCHIENE F. ABSAUGLEISTE, VORN 5711140015

46 1909 6894 000 BEFESTIGUNGSKIT ABZIEHER- BESCHLAG 5711140131

47 2L08603879 RAD F. ABSAUGLEISTE BA 600S/650S 5711140016

48 2L08603880 ABWEISROLLENKIT BA 600S/650S 5711140016

49 1909 6394 000 VERSCHLUß F. HALTELEISTE 5711140127

50 2909 6356 000 FLÜGELMUTTER-KIT 5711140127

51 19097499000 INCLUDES POS.25-26SAUGLIPPEN-KIT 840MM/33" 5711140134



Brush system  653B
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B12



Brush system  653B 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 22
SCRUBTEC653B12

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 3909 6495 000 SCHRAUBE M10X16 5711140128

2 19098344000 BÜRSTENBEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140146

3 1909 6485 000 AUFNAHME 5711140128

4 19097184000 SCHWINGUNGSDÄMPFER 5711140132

5 2909 6355 000 ABSTANDSROLLE, KIT 5711140127

6 19097093000 HOLDER POLYGONAL KIT 5711140132

7 19097078000 DECK BRUSH BLACK 530 MM 5711140132

8 19098091000 DECALS SCRUB.651-653-661 5711140137

9 1L08601624 GERADE EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN 5711140013

0B 19097599000 TSB IT 2008-014 - INSTR.CODE 9097600000PROTECTION MOTOR KIT 5711140134

19 132400530 SCREW M8X16 ISO7380

20 19097081000 PLATE WHEELS SUPPORT 5711140132

21 1145 0452 000 NUT SELFLOCKING LOW M8 UNI7474 SS 5711140022

10A 19098308000 REDUCTION GEARMOTOR 450W 24V 7319519677

11A 19098376000 BRUSH CARBON KIT 7319519677

11B 1909 5380 000 FOR OLD REDUCTION GEAR MOT.909 6546 000KOHLEBÜRSTEN F. BÜRSTEN- MOTOR BA600S/650S/750S 5711140122

A�NEW MOTOR STARTING FROM SERIAL NUMBER 093819232�
B�FOR OLD MOTOR BEFORE SERIAL NUMBER 093819232�



Brush system 653BL
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B13



Brush system 653BL 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 24
SCRUBTEC653B13

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 2909 6495 000 SCHRAUBE M10X16 5711140128

2 19098344000 BÜRSTENBEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140146

3 1909 6485 000 AUFNAHME 5711140128

4 19097184000 SCHWINGUNGSDÄMPFER 5711140132

5 2909 6355 000 ABSTANDSROLLE, KIT 5711140127

6 19097093000 HOLDER POLYGONAL KIT 5711140132

7 19097078000 DECK BRUSH BLACK 530 MM 5711140132

8 19098091000 DECALS SCRUB.651-653-661 5711140137

9 1L08601624 GERADE EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN 5711140013

0B 19097599000 TSB IT 2008-014 - INSTR.CODE 9097600000PROTECTION MOTOR KIT 5711140134

12 1909 5637 000 GASDRUCKFEDER 5711140123

13 1909 6516 000 PIN LOWER 5711140128

14 2145 8564 000 SPLINT 5711140022

15 1909 6515 000 PIN UPPER 5711140128

16 233005916 U-SCHEIBE M10 5711140067

17 1909 6513 000 BUSH FLANGED 5711140128

18 19097177000 BÜRSTENDECK 553/653BL KIT 5715492037

19 132400530 SCREW M8X16 ISO7380

20 19097081000 PLATE WHEELS SUPPORT 5711140132

21 1145 0452 000 NUT SELFLOCKING LOW M8 UNI7474 SS 5711140022

10A 19098308000 REDUCTION GEARMOTOR 450W 24V 7319519677

11A 19098376000 BRUSH CARBON KIT 7319519677

11B 1909 5380 000 FOR OLD REDUCTION GEAR MOT.909 6546 000KOHLEBÜRSTEN F. BÜRSTEN- MOTOR BA600S/650S/750S 5711140122

A�NEW MOTOR STARTING FROM SERIAL NUMBER 093819232�
B�FOR OLD MOTOR BEFORE SERIAL NUMBER 093819232�



Brush system 651BCL
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B14



Brush system 651BCL 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 26
SCRUBTEC653B14

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 1909 6620 000 KABELBAUM F. BÜRSTENDECK 5711140129

1 1909 6854 000 BÜRSTENAGGREGAT -C- OHNE ABSAUGLEISTE 5715492037

2 29096997000 REDUCTION GEARMOTOR CYL.DECK 5711140131

3 8145 8360 000 KOHLEBÜRSTE  (A11.00800) 5711140000

4 1909 5805 000 SCHMUTZBEHÄLTER 5711140124

5 1909 5818 000 ABDECKUNG, LINKS 5711140124

6 1909 5817 000 ABDECKUNG, RECHTS 5711140124

7 2146 1851 000 GRIFFSCHRAUBE 5711140041

8 2909 5820 000 KEILRIEMEN 5711140124

9 1909 6518 000 GRUNDRAHMEN C-DECK 5711140128

10 1145 4366 000 T-STÜCK, GUMMI 5711140021

11 1909 5772 000 HOSE COPPER 5711140124

12 1909 5870 000 HOSE D.10 L190 5711140124

13 1145 8582 000 KLAMMER 8/9-16 5711140023

14 2909 5516 000 CLAMP HOSE D.18 5711140122

15 19098489000 GUARDS SPLASH KIT 7319519677

16 19098490000 HARDWARE BELT TENS.ROLLER 7319519677

17 19098491000 HARDWARE CYL.DECK KIT 7319519677

18 19098488000 ROLLERS BUMPERS KIT 5711140147

19 29098485000 BELT TENSIONER KIT 5711140147

20 29098486000 BÜRSTENHALTERUNG 7319519677

21 29098487000 SUPPORT PULLEY CYL.BRUSH 7319519677



Brush system 661BL after SN. 082116498
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B15



Brush system 661BL after SN. 082116498 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 28
SCRUBTEC653B15

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 1909 6619 000 KABELBAUM F. BÜRSTENDECK 5711140129

0 19098091000 DECALS SCRUB.651-653-661 5711140137

1 3909 6495 000 SCHRAUBE M10X16 5711140128

2 19098496000 HARDWARE BRUSH DECK KIT 7319519677

3 1909 6512 000 KLAMMER F. BÜRSTENDECK 5711140128

4 1L08812589 POLYGONAUFNAHME M.FLANSCH 5711140018

5 4909 6355 000 ABSTANDSROLLE, KIT 5711140127

6 19097092000 BÜRSTENHALTERUNG 5711140132

7 19097083000 DECK BRUSH BLACK 600 MM 5711140132

9 1909 6891 000 SCHLAUCHKIT F. BÜ-DECK 5711140131

10 1909 6727 000 BÜRSTENMOTOR F. BA611 5711140130

11 2909 6893 000 KOHLEBÜRSTENKIT 5711140131

12 1909 5637 000 GASDRUCKFEDER 5711140123

13 1909 6516 000 PIN LOWER 5711140128

14 3145 8564 000 SPLINT 5711140022

15 1909 6515 000 PIN UPPER 5711140128

16 333005916 U-SCHEIBE M10 5711140067

17 2145 8024 000 KEY 5X 5X25 5711140023

18 1909 5398 000 HALTERUNGS-KIT FÜR SPRITZSCHUTZ 5711140122

19 333005607 MUTTER 5711140066

20 2909 5228 000 WASSEREINLASS 5711140121

21 1909 5224 000 SPRITZSCHUTZ F. BA 650S 5711140121

22 2145 0452 000 NUT SELFLOCKING LOW M8 UNI7474 SS 5711140022

23 232400530 SCREW M8X16 ISO7380

24 29097682000 BRACKET ROLLER BUMPER 7319519677

25 19097179000 BÜRSTENDECK 661BL KIT 5715492037

5A 2909 5894 000 A: SEE TSB IT 2008 - 010ABWEISROLLENKIT F. BA600S-750S 5711140124

8A 19097690000 A: SEE TSB IT 2008 - 010BRUSH DECK 600MM/24 DOUBLE 5711140135

��



Zubehör
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL

31-12-2010
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ET-Liste-Nr.
SCRUBTEC653B16



Zubehör 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 30
SCRUBTEC653B16

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 1909 6483 000 GUMMILIPPE, VORN BA551 5715492037

0 1909 6484 000 SAUGLIPPE. HINTEN F. GEB. ABSAUGLEISTE BA531 5715492037

0 1909 6658 000 CAP PLASTIC 5711140129

0 1909 6859 000 ABSAUGLIPPENKIT PU 5715492037

0 1909 6860 000 GUMMILEISTENKIT, STANDARD BA551 5715492037

0 1L08603830 SAUGLIPPE, VORN F. BA 610/600S/650S 5715492036

0 1L08603832 SAUGLIPPE, HINTEN F. BA 610/600S/650S 5715492036

1 19097181000 BRUSH DECK 530MM/21 KIT W.SQU. 5711140132

2 1L08837025 PPN BÜRSTE, MITTEL  530 5715492037

2 1L08837026 PPN BÜRSTE, WEICH  530

2 1L08837027 UNION MIX BÜRSTE 530

2 1L08837028 BÜRSTE MIDLITE, MITTEL 530

2 1L08837029 SICA-BÜRSTE, MITTEL 530

2 1L08837065 BÜRSTE MAGNA GRIT 46 F. BA 550

2 1L08837066 BÜRSTE DYNA GRIT 80 F. BA 550

2 1L08837067 BÜRSTE SICA-PERLON, 500 F. BA 550

3 1L08837018 PADHALTER 530 KPL. 5715492036

4 1L08603966 NYLON RING 5711140016

5 1L08837030 CENTER-LOK 3 5711140020

6 1909 6849 000 BÜRSTENAGGREGAT + ABSAUG- LEISTE F. BA551C (KIT) 5711140130

7 2909 5823 000 WALZENBÜRSTE PPL 0,4 5715492037

7 2909 5824 000 WALZENBÜRSTE NYLON 0,45 BA551C 5715492037

7 2909 5825 000 WALZENBÜRSTE, HART 0,6 BA551C 5715492037

8 19097183000 BÜRSTENDECK 610MM M. ABSAUGLEISTE 5711140132

9 2L08603842 PPN BÜRSTE, MITTEL, F. BA600S/610 5715492036

9 2L08603872 BÜRSTE MIDLITE, 180 F. BA600S/610

9 2L08603873 SICA BÜRSTE, MITTEL, 240 F. BA600S/610

9 2L08603874 PPN BÜRSTE, WEICH F. BA600S/610

9 2L08603875 UNION MIX BÜRSTE F. BA600S/610

10 2L08603939 PADHALTER F. BA 610/ BA600S 5715492036

13 1909 6851 000 ABSAUGLEISTE 5715492037

13 1L08603878 SAUGDÜSE KPL. F. BA/CA 430S/510S 5711140016

14 1909 5372 000 ABSAUGLEISTE, KPL. 5715492037

15 19098343000 INST.INSTR.9098337000THIRD BLADE SQUEEGEE KIT D6/7 5711140146



Accessories Extra pressure - Splash guard kits
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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Accessories Extra pressure - Splash guard kits31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 32
SCRUBTEC653B17

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 19097186000 INSTR.CODE 909 6759 000ANPRESSDRUCK-KIT 20 KG 5715492037

2 1909 6736 000 INSTR.CODE 909 6745 000SPRITZSCHUTZ 5715492037



Control panel system 
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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Control panel system 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 34
SCRUBTEC653B19

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 2145 8368 000 SICHERUNG  3A 5711140009

0 1909 6678 000 GLASSICHERUNG 20A 5711140129

1 19097025000 DECAL CONTROL PANEL 5711140132

2 19097042000 PLATINE / DISPLAY 5711140132

4 1909 6545 000 DICHTUNG 5711140128

6 19098302000 BEDIENKONSOLENKIT 7319519676

12 1146 2888 000 SCHLÜSSELSCHALTER M.KAPPE 5711140046

14 19098123000 ABDECKUNG, BLAU 5711140138

21 19096951000 OPTION - INSTR.CODE 9096952000BETRIEBSSTUNDENZÄHLER 24V 5715492037

22 1146 2887 000 ERSATZSCHLÜSSEL (2 STCK.) 5711140046

3A 1909 6542 000 GROMMET 5711140128

5A 1909 6655 000 SCHAUGLAS 5711140129

15A 2909 6553 000 FEET RUBBER 5711140128

17B 4145 1261 000 U-SCHEIBE 5711140022

18B 2146 2090 000 SCREW M5X16 UNI7687 5711140042

19B 1909 5149 000 HALTER 5711140121

A�ONLY VERSION WITHOUT BATTERY CHARGER ON BOARD�
B�ONLY VERSION WITH BATTERY CHARGER ON BOARD�



Electrical components 653B
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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Electrical components 653B 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 36
SCRUBTEC653B20

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 280564400 GELBATTERIEBLOCK 12V/100A (S) 5715492068

0 1909 6613 000 KABELBAUM VAKUUM MOTOR 5711140129

0 1909 6618 000 KABELBAUM 5711140129

0 19097034000 HARNESS ELECTRIC BOX 5711140132

0 19097036000 HARNESS HANDLE BAR 5711140132

0 19097038000 HARNESS MACHINE 5711140132

0 19097590000 CABLE BATTERY INTERCONNECTION 5711140134

1 1145 8046 000 SICHERUNGSTRÄGER 5711140009

2 1909 6498 000 SUPPORT.ELECTRONIC COMP. 5711140128

3 2909 6676 000 SPACER M4 L25 5711140129

4 19098303000 HARDWARE ELECTRIC SYSTEM 7319519676

8 1145 8513 000 FLACHSTECKSICHERUNG 30A 5711140009

9 1145 3824 000 SICHERUNG 40 A 5711140009

10 3145 1449 000 CLAMP 3.6X140 5711140023

12 19097209000 SWITCH ELECTROMAGNETIC 24 V 5711140133

15 1909 6622 000 RELAIS, 24V/40A 5711140129

17 2146 0660 000 SICHERUNGSHALTER 5711140033

5A 19098762000 CONNECTOR 120A RED 5711140152

6B 1909 5313 000 ABDECKUNG F. EINBAULADE- GERÄT 5711140122

7B 1909 5633 000 BATTERIEKABEL 5711140123

7B 1909 5676 000 VERLÄNGERUNGSKABEL UK 5711140123

11B 19098297000 EINBAULADEGERÄT 24V/13A 5711140140

13B 333005912 WASHER M5  UNI6592 5711140067

14B 3145 6132 000 INSERT M5 5711140031

16B 3146 1711 000 SCREW M5X20 UNI7687 5711140040

A�ONLY VERSION WITHOUT BATTERY CHARGER ON BOARD�
B�ONLY VERSION WITH BATTERY CHARGER ON BOARD�



Electrical components 653BL-651BCL-661BL
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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Electrical components 653BL-651BCL-661BL 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 38
SCRUBTEC653B21

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 1909 6613 000 KABELBAUM VAKUUM MOTOR 5711140129

0 1909 6618 000 KABELBAUM 5711140129

0 19096962000 KABELBAUM 5711140131

0 19096964000 HARNESS ELECTRIC BOX 5711140131

0 19097035000 HARNESS HANDLE BAR 5711140132

0 19097590000 CABLE BATTERY INTERCONNECTION 5711140134

1 1145 8046 000 SICHERUNGSTRÄGER 5711140009

2 1909 6498 000 SUPPORT.ELECTRONIC COMP. 5711140128

3 2909 6676 000 SPACER M4 L25 5711140129

4 19098303000 HARDWARE ELECTRIC SYSTEM 7319519676

8 1145 8513 000 FLACHSTECKSICHERUNG 30A 5711140009

9 1145 3824 000 SICHERUNG 40 A 5711140009

10 3145 1449 000 CLAMP 3.6X140 5711140023

12 19097209000 SWITCH ELECTROMAGNETIC 24 V 5711140133

15 1909 6622 000 RELAIS, 24V/40A 5711140129

17 2146 0660 000 SICHERUNGSHALTER 5711140033

18 19096908000 PLATINE F.FAHRANTRIEB 5711140131

5A 19098762000 CONNECTOR 120A RED 5711140152

6B 1909 5313 000 ABDECKUNG F. EINBAULADE- GERÄT 5711140122

7B 1909 5633 000 BATTERIEKABEL 5711140123

7B 1909 5676 000 VERLÄNGERUNGSKABEL UK 5711140123

11B 19098297000 EINBAULADEGERÄT 24V/13A 5711140140

13B 333005912 WASHER M5  UNI6592 5711140067

14B 3145 6132 000 INSERT M5 5711140031

16B 3146 1711 000 SCREW M5X20 UNI7687 5711140040

A�ONLY VERSION WITHOUT BATTERY CHARGER ON BOARD�
B�ONLY VERSION WITH BATTERY CHARGER ON BOARD�



Accessory: Battery charger
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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Accessory: Battery charger 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 40
SCRUBTEC653B22

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 1909 6739 000 INSTR.CODE 909 6746 000EINBAULADEGERÄT F. BA531 5715492037



Accessories chemical mixing system 653BL-653BL-651
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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Accessories chemical mixing system 653BL-653BL-65131-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 42
SCRUBTEC653B23

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
0 19097041000 HARNESS CHEMICAL PUMP 5711140132

1 156315523 DECKEL F. EDS TANK 5711144059

2 1145 4719 000 KNOPF F.POTENTIOMETER 5711140026

3 1909 6076 000 POTENTIOMETER 5711140125

4 1909 6090 000 HOLDER RUBBER STRAIGHT 5711140126

5 1909 6092 000 T- STÜCK 5711140126

6 19097022000 SENSOR CHEMICAL MIX LEVEL 5711140132

7 19097023000 ADAPTER F. CHEMIE TANK 5711140132

8 19097030000 WEGEVENTIL 5711140132

9 19097041000 HARNESS CHEMICAL PUMP 5711140132

11 19097084000 BRACKET PUMP SUPPORT 5711140132

12 153721A CHEMIEPUMPE 5711143045

13 161772A BRACKET CHEMICAL PUMP 5711143060

14 19098495000 HARDWARE CHEMICAL MIXING SYST. 7319519677

15 19097175000 PIPES CHEMICAL MIX KIT 5711140132

16 19098025000 ADAPTER DETERGENT KIT 5711140137

17 19097160000 INSTR.CODE 9097159000CHEMIEMISCHSYSTEM 5715492037



EMPFOHLENE ERSATZTEILE
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL

31-12-2010
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Keine Zeichnung zur ET-Liste



EMPFOHLENE ERSATZTEILE 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 44
SCRUBTEC653B24

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 19098265000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLBEFESTIGUNGSKIT 7319519676

2 1909 6874 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLSEIL 5711140130

3 1909 6521 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLFRISCHWASSERSCHLAUCH 5711140128

4 2L08812457 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLKAPPE 5711140018

5 19097069000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLSAUGSCHLAUCH, SCHWARZ 5711140132

6 19097068000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLABLAUFSCHLAUCH SCHWARZ 5711140132

7 2L08812259 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLSCHWIMMERHALBSCHALEN 5711140017

8 1L08812373 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLBALL F.SCHWIMMER 5711140018

9 19097724000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLSCHWIMMER HALTER KIT 5711140135

10 3145 0543 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLPAßRING / CLAMP 14/32-52 5711140023

11 19098062000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLVAKUUMMOTOR KIT 5711140139

12 19098231000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLCARBON BRUSH KIT 2PCS 5711140139

13 1909 6491 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLPANEL, SCHALLDÄMPFEND 5711140128

14 19096918000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLDICHTUNG F. MOTOR 5711140131

15 1909 6672 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLFILTER 5711140129

16 1909 6876 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLBEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140130

17 1909 6877 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLMOTOR BEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140130

18 1909 6879 000 SCRUBTEC 653BL-651BCL-661BLLENKROLLE 5711140130

19 1909 6880 000 SCRUBTEC 653BSTÜTZRAD, HINTEN 5711140130

20 1909 6878 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLHARDWARE FIXING KIT 5711140130

21 1909 6548 000 SCRUBTEC 653BL-651BCL-661BLFAHRMOTOR M. GETRIEBE 200W/24V 5711140128

22 2145 5124 000 SCRUBTEC 653BL-651BCL-661BLKOHLEBÜRSTE 5711140027

23 29097087000 SCRUBTEC 653BL-651BCL-661BLWHEEL FRONT D.250 DRIVE 5711140132

24 29097085000 SCRUBTEC 653BWHEEL FRONT D.250 BLUE 5711140132

25 19097043000 SCRUBTEC 653BL-651BCL-661BLPOTENZIOMETER 5711140132

26 19098330000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLHARDWARE HANDLE SYSTEM KIT 7319519677

27 19097154000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLFILTER COMPLETE KIT 5711140132

28 19097171000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLPIPES SOLENOID VALVE KIT 5711140132

29 1909 6555 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLMAGNETVENTIL 24V 5711140128

30 19098777000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLHOLDER RUBBER 90 GRAD.KIT 7319519678

31 1909 6055 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLHALTEBAND F. GUMMILIPPE 5711140125

32 1909 6044 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLBEFESTIGUNG 5711140125

33 19097637000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLBEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140134

34 1909 6551 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLGRIFFSCHRAUBE 5711140128

35 1909 6484 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLSAUGLIPPE. HINTEN F. GEB. ABSAUGLEISTE BA531 5715492037

36 1909 6483 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLGUMMILIPPE, VORN BA551 5715492037

37 1909 6851 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLABSAUGLEISTE 5715492037

38 1909 6882 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLBEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140130

39 1909 6883 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLRADKIT F. ABSAUGLEISTE 5711140131

40 1909 6884 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLABWEISROLLE - KIT 5711140131

41 1909 6885 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLBEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140131

42 1909 6394 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLVERSCHLUß F. HALTELEISTE 5711140127



EMPFOHLENE ERSATZTEILE 31-12-2010

SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 45
SCRUBTEC653B24

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
43 1909 5372 000 SCRUBTEC 661BLABSAUGLEISTE, KPL. 5715492037

44 1L08603830 SCRUBTEC 661BLSAUGLIPPE, VORN F. BA 610/600S/650S 5715492036

45 1L08603832 SCRUBTEC 661BLSAUGLIPPE, HINTEN F. BA 610/600S/650S 5715492036

46 1909 5294 000 SCRUBTEC 661BLABSAUGDÜSENKÖRPER 5711140122

47 19097078000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLDECK BRUSH BLACK 530 MM 5711140132

48 19098376000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLBRUSH CARBON KIT 7319519677

49 19098308000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLREDUCTION GEARMOTOR 450W 24V 7319519677

50 2909 6355 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLABSTANDSROLLE, KIT 5711140127

51 19097184000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLSCHWINGUNGSDÄMPFER 5711140132

52 19098344000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLBÜRSTENBEFESTIGUNGSKIT 5711140146

53 1909 5637 000 SCRUBTEC 653BLGASDRUCKFEDER 5711140123

54 19097025000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLDECAL CONTROL PANEL 5711140132

55 1146 2888 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLSCHLÜSSELSCHALTER M.KAPPE 5711140046

56 19097042000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLPLATINE / DISPLAY 5711140132

57 1145 8368 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLSICHERUNG  3A 5711140009

58 1909 6678 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLGLASSICHERUNG 20A 5711140129

59 19096908000 SCRUBTEC 653BL-651BCL-661BLPLATINE F.FAHRANTRIEB 5711140131

60 19098762000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLCONNECTOR 120A RED 5711140152

61 19097209000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLSWITCH ELECTROMAGNETIC 24 V 5711140133

62 1909 6622 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLRELAIS, 24V/40A 5711140129

63 1145 3824 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLSICHERUNG 40 A 5711140009

64 1145 8513 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLFLACHSTECKSICHERUNG 30A 5711140009

65 19098297000 ALL SCRUBTEC W/BATTERY CHARGER ON BOARDEINBAULADEGERÄT 24V/13A 5711140140



Accessories list
SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL
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SCRUBTEC 653B - 653BL - 651BCL - 661BL 47
SCRUBTEC653B25

ET-Liste-Nr.

Pos Me BeschreibungArtikelnr. EAN
1 1909 5065 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLANTI-SCHAUM-ÜBERZUG F. BALLVENTIL 5711140120

2 1909 6900 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLLENKROLLE 5711140131

3 19096916000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLSIEBEINSATZ FRISCHWASSERTANK 5711140131

4 19097160000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLCHEMIEMISCHSYSTEM 5715492037

5 19097175000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLPIPES CHEMICAL MIX KIT 5711140132

6 19097181000 SCRUBTEC 653BLBRUSH DECK 530MM/21 KIT W.SQU. 5711140132

7 1L08837025 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLPPN BÜRSTE, MITTEL  530 5715492037

8 1L08837026 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLPPN BÜRSTE, WEICH  530

9 1L08837027 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLUNION MIX BÜRSTE 530

10 1L08837028 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLBÜRSTE MIDLITE, MITTEL 530

11 1L08837029 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLSICA-BÜRSTE, MITTEL 530

12 1L08837065 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLBÜRSTE MAGNA GRIT 46 F. BA 550

13 1L08837066 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLBÜRSTE DYNA GRIT 80 F. BA 550

14 1L08837067 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLBÜRSTE SICA-PERLON, 500 F. BA 550

15 1L08837018 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLPADHALTER 530 KPL. 5715492036

16 1909 6849 000 SCRUBTEC 651BCLBÜRSTENAGGREGAT + ABSAUG- LEISTE F. BA551C (KIT) 5711140130

17 2909 5823 000 SCRUBTEC 651BCLWALZENBÜRSTE PPL 0,4 5715492037

18 2909 5824 000 SCRUBTEC 651BCLWALZENBÜRSTE NYLON 0,45 BA551C 5715492037

19 2909 5825 000 SCRUBTEC 651BCLWALZENBÜRSTE, HART 0,6 BA551C 5715492037

20 19097183000 SCRUBTEC 661BLBÜRSTENDECK 610MM M. ABSAUGLEISTE 5711140132

21 2L08603842 SCRUBTEC 661BLPPN BÜRSTE, MITTEL, F. BA600S/610 5715492036

22 2L08603873 SCRUBTEC 661BLSICA BÜRSTE, MITTEL, 240 F. BA600S/610

23 2L08603872 SCRUBTEC 661BLBÜRSTE MIDLITE, 180 F. BA600S/610

24 2L08603874 SCRUBTEC 661BLPPN BÜRSTE, WEICH F. BA600S/610

25 2L08603875 SCRUBTEC 661BLUNION MIX BÜRSTE F. BA600S/610

26 2L08603939 SCRUBTEC 661BLPADHALTER F. BA 610/ BA600S 5715492036

27 1L08603878 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLSAUGDÜSE KPL. F. BA/CA 430S/510S 5711140016

28 1909 6851 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLABSAUGLEISTE 5715492037

29 1909 6860 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLGUMMILEISTENKIT, STANDARD BA551 5715492037

30 1909 6858 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCLGUMMILEISTEN-KIT PU F. BA551 5715492037

31 19098343000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLTHIRD BLADE SQUEEGEE KIT D6/7 5711140146

32 1909 6736 000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLSPRITZSCHUTZ 5715492037

33 19097186000 SCRUBTEC 653BANPRESSDRUCK-KIT 20 KG 5715492037

34 19096951000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BL-651BCL-661BLBETRIEBSSTUNDENZÄHLER 24V 5715492037

35 29097026000 SCRUBTEC 653BL-651BCL-661BLRAD F. BA SERIE D.250 F. GRÖßERE BELASTUNG 5711140132

36 19097599000 SCRUBTEC 653B-653BLPROTECTION MOTOR KIT 5711140134

37 19098854000 TSB IT 2010-061ELBOW 90. SUCT. HOSE KIT BLACK 7319519680


